TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 3.9IEC
62443
4 or 8-Port Industrial Managed
Gigabit PoE Switch
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS

WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 3.9IEC
62443
Ordering information
Model name Part Number RJ45 (non-PoE) RJ45  (PoE) SFP
EHG7504 1P1EHG75040002G 4 0 0
EHG7504-4PoE 1P1EHG75040003G 0 4 0
EHG7504-2SFP 1P1EHG75040004G 2 0 2
EHG7504-4SFP 1P1EHG75040005G 0 0 4
EHG7504-2PoE-2SFP 1P1EHG75040001G 0 2 2
EHG7508 1P1EHG75080002G 8 0 0
EHG7508-8PoE 1P1EHG75080003G 0 8 0
EHG7508-4SFP 1P1EHG75080004G 4 0 4
EHG7508-4PoE-4SFP 1P1EHG75080001G 0 4 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
WMK-450-Black 70100000000052G Aluminum wall mount kit